Day Money - Ford's Colony Blue Heron - ROUND 2

FLIGHT SKINS GAME

Championship Flight
Edmonds, Charles (Hole: 8 Score: 2) PAID

Williams, Steve (Hole: 10 Score: 3)
Mims, Spencer (Hole: 18 Score: 3) PAID
A Flight
Young, Joe (Hole: 2 Score: 3)
Lewis, Arthur JiImm (Hole: 3 Score: 3) PAID
Quinones, Carlos (Hole: 4 Score: 4) PAID
Baxter, Jason (Hole: 7 Score: 3)
Knapstein, Jeff (Hole: 8 Score: 2)
Byrn, Jim (Hole: 14 Score: 2) PAID
B Flight
Perkins, Donald (Hole: 2 Score: 3)
Schapowal, Nick (Hole: 3 Score: 3) PAID
Hawkins, Ernest (Hole: 7 Score: 3)

Pearson, David (Hole: 8 Score: 2)
Brady, Tom (Hole: 10 Score: 3) PAID
Kattwinkel, Scott (Hole: 13 Score: 3) PAID
Huff, Jeremy (Hole: 14 Score: 2)
Noel, Tucker (Hole: 15 Score: 3) PAID
Noel, Tucker (Hole: 16 Score: 4) PAID
Kattwinkel, Scott (Hole: 18 Score: 3) PAID
C Flight
Bland, Kennedy (Hole: 9 Score: 4) PAID
Williams, Derrow (Hole: 11 Score: 3) PAID
Stockton, Steven (Hole: 15 Score: 3) PAID
Heath, Richard Dai (Hole: 16 Score: 5) PAID
Williams, Derrow (Hole: 17 Score: 2) PAID
D Flight
York, Jennifer (Hole: 2 Score: 4)
Aardahl, Chuck (Hole: 6 Score: 2) PAID
Aardahl, Chuck (Hole: 8 Score: 2) PAID
Martin, Jon (Hole: 9 Score: 5) PAID
Martin, Jon (Hole: 10 Score: 4) PAID
Wilson, Keith (Hole: 11 Score: 4) PAID
Cefalo, Michael (Hole: 12 Score: 4) PAID
Enzor, Timothy WAY (Hole: 16 Score: 5) PAID

Amount

$57.00
$57.00
$57.00

$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00

$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Super $10 Skins
Stockton, Steven (Hole: 15 Score: 3)

Closest to the Pin $5 by Flight
Championship Flight

8. Rollover to Heron Ridge
17. Mark Hanna

A Flight

8. Jeff Knapstein

17. Jason Baxter

B Flight

8. Russel James

17. Robert Cordova PAID
C Flight

8. Kim Vincent

17. Dail Heath PAID

D Flight

8. Willie Hughes PAID
17. Charlie Triplett PAID

Hole in One Money
Balance Forward
Current Tournament
Balance

PAR 3 CHALLENGE
Ron Sullins
Jordan Jones
Nick Crowe
Ron Pridgen PAID
Chuck Aardahl PAID
Charlie Triplett PAID
Kevin Heard
Bill Glab
Michael Dorsey PAID

Amount
$870.00

Amount

$32.00
$32.00

$40.00
$40.00

$74.00
$74.00

$38.00
$38.00

$28.00
$28.00

Amount
$4,186
$103

$4,289

Amount
$45
$45
$45
$45
$45
$45
$45
$45
$45



