

Day Money - Ford's Colony Blue Heron - ROUND 2

FLIGHT SKINS GAME	Amount	Super \$10 Skins	Amount
Championship Flight		Stockton, Steven (Hole: 15 Score: 3)	\$870.00
Edmonds, Charles (Hole: 8 Score: 2) PAID	\$57.00		
Williams, Steve (Hole: 10 Score: 3)	\$57.00		
Mims, Spencer (Hole: 18 Score: 3) PAID	\$57.00		
A Flight		Closest to the Pin \$5 by Flight	Amount
Young, Joe (Hole: 2 Score: 3)	\$37.00	Championship Flight	
Lewis, Arthur Jlmm (Hole: 3 Score: 3) PAID	\$37.00	8. Rollover to Heron Ridge	\$32.00
Quinones, Carlos (Hole: 4 Score: 4) PAID	\$37.00	17. Mark Hanna	\$32.00
Baxter, Jason (Hole: 7 Score: 3)	\$37.00	A Flight	
Knapstein, Jeff (Hole: 8 Score: 2)	\$37.00	8. Jeff Knapstein	\$40.00
Byrn, Jim (Hole: 14 Score: 2) PAID	\$37.00	17. Jason Baxter	\$40.00
B Flight		B Flight	
Perkins, Donald (Hole: 2 Score: 3)	\$36.00	8. Russel James	\$74.00
Schapowal, Nick (Hole: 3 Score: 3) PAID	\$36.00	17. Robert Cordova PAID	\$74.00
Hawkins, Ernest (Hole: 7 Score: 3)	\$36.00	C Flight	
Pearson, David (Hole: 8 Score: 2)	\$36.00	8. Kim Vincent	\$38.00
Brady, Tom (Hole: 10 Score: 3) PAID	\$36.00	17. Dail Heath PAID	\$38.00
Kattwinkel, Scott (Hole: 13 Score: 3) PAID	\$36.00	D Flight	
Huff, Jeremy (Hole: 14 Score: 2)	\$36.00	8. Willie Hughes PAID	\$28.00
Noel, Tucker (Hole: 15 Score: 3) PAID	\$36.00	17. Charlie Triplett PAID	\$28.00
Noel, Tucker (Hole: 16 Score: 4) PAID	\$36.00	C Flight	
Kattwinkel, Scott (Hole: 18 Score: 3) PAID	\$36.00	Balance Forward	\$4,186
D Flight		Current Tournament	\$103
Yordan, Kennedy (Hole: 9 Score: 4) PAID	\$38.00	Balance	\$4,289
Williams, Derrow (Hole: 11 Score: 3) PAID	\$38.00	PAR 3 CHALLENGE	Amount
Stockton, Steven (Hole: 15 Score: 3) PAID	\$38.00	Ron Sullins	\$45
Heath, Richard Dai (Hole: 16 Score: 5) PAID	\$38.00	Jordan Jones	\$45
Williams, Derrow (Hole: 17 Score: 2) PAID	\$38.00	Nick Crowe	\$45
D Flight		Ron Pridgen PAID	\$45
York, Jennifer (Hole: 2 Score: 4)	\$15.00	Chuck Aardahl PAID	\$45
Aardahl, Chuck (Hole: 6 Score: 2) PAID	\$15.00	Charlie Triplett PAID	\$45
Aardahl, Chuck (Hole: 8 Score: 2) PAID	\$15.00	Kevin Heard	\$45
Martin, Jon (Hole: 9 Score: 5) PAID	\$15.00	Bill Glab	\$45
Martin, Jon (Hole: 10 Score: 4) PAID	\$15.00	Michael Dorsey PAID	\$45
Wilson, Keith (Hole: 11 Score: 4) PAID	\$15.00		
Cefalo, Michael (Hole: 12 Score: 4) PAID	\$15.00		
Enzor, Timothy WAY (Hole: 16 Score: 5) PAID	\$15.00		